1
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       T U B E  F I T T I N G S  &  F L A N G E S V U L C A N . C O
Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Product Code Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTWWE025SILICON Omm - 25.0mm SILICONE WALL ENTRY FLANGE 1.00
FTWWE065SILICON Omm - 65.0mm SILICONE WALL ENTRY FLANGE 1.00
FTWWE070SILICON 70mm - 135mm SILICONE WALL ENTRY FLANGE 1.00
FTWWE095SILICON Omm - 95mm SILICONE WALL ENTRY FLANGE 1.00
FTWWE100SILICON 100mm - 180mm SILICONE WALL ENTRY FLANGE 1.00
Silicone Wall Entry Sealing Flanges
FTWWE
Grade: Silicone
Unit of Supply: Each
FTFWE
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTFWE0190G304 G304 19.05mm (3/4") WALL EXPANSION FLANGE WITH O-RING G304 0.02
FTFWE0254G304 G304 25.40mm (1") WALL EXPANSION FLANGE WITH O-RING G304 0.02
FTFWE0318G304 G304 31.80mm (1-1/4") WALL EXPANSION FLANGE WITH O-RING G304 0.02
FTFWE0381G304 G304 38.10mm (1-1/2") WALL EXPANSION FLANGE WITH O-RING G304 0.03
FTFWE0508G304 G304 50.80mm (2") WALL EXPANSION FLANGE WITH O-RING G304 0.03
FTFWE0635G304 G304 63.50mm (2-1/2") WALL EXPANSION FLANGE WITH O-RING G304 0.04
FTFWE0762G304 G304 76.20mm (3") WALL EXPANSION FLANGE WITH O-RING G304 0.04
FTFWE1016G304 G304 101.6mm (4") WALL EXPANSION FLANGE WITH O-RING G304 0.04
Wall Expansion Flanges
Grades: 304 Unit of Supply: Each (with O-ring)
Wall Expansion Flanges
Fastener Hole: 4mm
A purpose designed seal, used when process piping penetrates the wall, floor or ceiling in food and
beverage plants, or any applications where a waterproof hygienic seal is required.
Silicone Wall Entry Sealing Flanges
Food grade silicone sealing flanges in a range of sizes to provide an effective hygienic seal around pipes, conduit, hoses and
cables where they pass through walls, ceilings and floors.
Other grades and sizes available on request
175